Tow Products
138
Tow
Products
TIE DOWNS & WHEEL STRAPS
Mix or match these 2" components to get exactly the combination you want!
1. Specify the part number for the fixed or adjustable end that you want.
2. For non-standard fixed end web length, change the 10 in the part number to desired length in inches.

Lightweight straps that protect the towed vehicle
Tuff-Edge® HiVis™ webbing is standard • 4,700-lb. WLL
How to order:
1. Specify the part number.
2. If non-standard length is desired, change the number to
the length in feet that you want.
3. For traditional yellow web, replace the "T" at the end of
the part number with a "Y".
3" Web • T and Sports Car J-Hooks
Web Length 2-ft. - VWTJ2T
Web Length 3-ft. - VWTJ3T
Axle Strap
2" Web • Twisted Snap Hook, Triangle &
12" Wear Pad in Eyes
Web Length 4-ft.� VWAS4T
Web Length 6-ft.� VWAS6T
3" Web • Cluster Hooks  R, T & Mini J
Web Length 3-ft. - VWCH3T
Web Length 6-ft. - VWCH6T
3" Web • Sports Car J-Hooks
Web Length 2-ft.� VWSJ2T
3" Web • Long Shank J-Hooks
Web Length 2-ft.� VWLJ2T
Web Length 6-ft.� VWLJ6T
Exclusively manufactured and shipped from our Chicago plant.
Tow Products
To
w
Pr
od
uc
ts 1-PLY
StrapStrap
WidthWidth
(in.)(in.)
VerticalVertical
WLLWLL
(lbs.)(lbs.)
BasketBasket
WLLWLL
(lbs.)(lbs.)
Standard Standard
Lengths Lengths
(ft.)(ft.)
Part Part
NumberNumber
66 9,6009,600 19,20019,200
1616 RS1806TGX16RS1806TGX16
2020 RS1806TGX20RS1806TGX20
2626 RS1806TGX26RS1806TGX26
3030 RS1806TGX30RS1806TGX30
88 12,80012,800 25,60025,600
1616 RS1808TGX16RS1808TGX16
2020 RS1808TGX20RS1808TGX20
2626 RS1808TGX26RS1808TGX26
3030 RS1808TGX30RS1808TGX30
1212 19,20019,200 38,400
1616 RS1812TGX16RS1812TGX16
2020 RS1812TGX20RS1812TGX20
2626 RS1812TGX26RS1812TGX26
3030 RS1812TGX30RS1812TGX30
2-PLY2-PLY
StrapStrap

WLL
(Tons)
Length
(Ft.)
Eye Hook
& Latch
Swivel
Eye Hook
& Latch
Eye Hook
& Latch
Swivel
Eye Hook
& Latch
3/8" 2.4
35 38WX35 38WSX35 38WIX35 38WISX35
50 38WX50 38WSX50 38WIX50 38WISX50
75 38WX75 38WSX75 38WIX75 38WISX75
100 38WX100 38WSX100 38WIX100 38WISX100
150 38WX150 38WSX150 38WIX150 38WISX150
7/16" 3.2
50 716WX50 716WSX50 716WIX50 716WISX50
75 716WX75 716WSX75 716WIX75 716WISX75
100 716WX100 716WSX100 716WIX100 716WISX100
150 716WX150 716WSX150 716WIX150 716WISX150
1/2" 4.2
75 12WX75 12WSX75 12WIX75 12WISX75
100 12WX100 12WSX100 12WIX100 12WISX100
150 12WX150 12WSX150 12WIX150 12WISX150
IMPORTDOMESTIC
Lift-All winch and hoist lines are made using 6X19  IWRC wire core ropes
for better resistance to abrasion and crushing.  Available with carbon
hooks for large throat openings, or alloy hooks for longer life.

WINCH LINE EXTENSIONS
• All winch lines extensions are U.S. made using
either domestic or imported rope and fittings.
• Eyes are made using the flemish eye technique
and include a thimble for eye protection.
• Latches are included with all hooks.
6X19 IWRC STEEL CORE
Rope
Diameter
(in.)
WLL
(tons)
Length
(ft.) Domestic Import
3/8" 2.4
35 38WEX35 38WEIX35
50 38WEX50 38WEIX50
7/16" 3.2 50 716WEX50 716WEIX50
1/2" 4.2 50 12WEX50 12WEIX50
PERMALOC WINCH LINES
6X19 FIBER CORE
DOMESTIC IMPORT
Rope
 Diameter
(In.)
WLL
(Tons)
Length
(Ft.)
Eye Hook
& Latch
Swivel Eye
Hook &
Latch
Eye Hook
& Latch
Swivel Eye
Hook & Latch
3/8" 1.88
35 38WFX35 38WFSX35 38WFIX35 38WFISX35
50 38WFX50 38WFSX50 38WFIX50 38WFISX50
75 38WFX75 38WFSX75 38WFIX75 38WFISX75
100 38WFX100 38WFSX100 38WFIX100 38WFISX100
150 38WFX150 38WFSX150 38WFIX150 38WFISX150
7/16" 2.5
50 – – 716WFIX50 716WFISX50
75 – – 716WFIX75 716WFISX75
100 – – 716WFIX100 716WFISX100
150 – – 716WFIX150 716WFISX150